Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 01/12/21
SPEC.2064.A.0121
NEX
NEMA Rated Emergency Unit

SPEC.2064.A.0121
NEX - NEMA Rated Emergency Unit
ORDERING GUIDE
Prefix Voltage Lead Acid Wattage NiCad Wattage # of Heads Head Wattage / Type Options
NEX - NEMA Rated Emergency Unit 6
_______
12
_______
24
27
36
60
_______________
36
60
140
360
_______________
280
360
18
42
90
_____________
42
90
130
200
_____________
100
200
0 - No Heads
1 - 1 Head
2 - 2 Heads
12V LED
NP18 - 5 Watts
NP19 - 7 Watts
24V LED
NP20 - 5 Watts
NP21 - 7 Watts
24V Tungsten
NP14 - 9 Watts
NP17 - 18 Watts
24V Halogen
NP15 - 12 Watts
NP16 - 20 Watts
SD2 - Self Test / Self Diagnostic
N - NiCad Battery
AM - Ammeter
VM1 - Voltmeter
TD12 - Time Delay 120V
TD27 - Time Delay 277V
FP - Food Prep Area Lens
BH12 - Battery Heater 120V
BH17 - Battery Heater 277V
US - Meets Buy American Act (BAA)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: NEX   12   36   2   NP18   SD2
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Voltmeter available for 6V or 12V only.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Cabinet A B C D E
1 11.4" 9.2" 5.4" 5.3" 16.5"
2 13.4" 11.3" 5.4" 8.3" 18.5"
3 15.5" 13.4" 6.3" 12.3" 22.5"
Fixture Model Volts
Wattage (Minutes)
Cabinet
90min 120min 180min 240min
NEX-6-27 6 27 20 13 10 1
NEX-6-36 6 36 27 18 13 1
NEX-6-60 6 60 45 30 22 2
NEX-12-36 12 36 27 18 13 1
NEX-12-60 12 60 45 30 22 2
NEX-12-140 12 140 105 70 52 2
NEX-12-360 12 360 270 180 135 3
NEX-24-140 24 140 105 70 52 2
NEX-24-360 24 360 270 180 135 3